FROG HOP FRENZY

Race Date

June 26, 2020 Overall Finish List
Virtual Frog Hop 5K

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace

1 David Florian Morocco IN 62 19 M 1. Male 99 20:23.0 6:35/M

2 Aaron Knochel Royal Oak Ml 104 26 M 2: Male 99 23:52.0 7:42/M

3 Dawn Teig Milford IL 33 45 F 1: Female 32:14.4 10:24/M

4 Aubree Florian Morocco IN 63 15 F 2: Female 32:53.4 10:37/M

5 Lynn Dombroski Greenwood, In IN 96 68 F 3: Female 47:22.0 15:17/M

6 Kathleen Smith Rensselaer IN 8 65 F 4. Female 56:33.4 18:15/M

7 Mary Emmrich Morocco IN 28 64 F 5: Female 57:08.4 18:26/M

8 Dennis Morros Morrocco IN 98 80 M 3: Male 99 1:00:00.0 19:21/M

9 Sue Frischie Kentland IN 103 71 F 6. Female 1:.01:11.2 19:44/M

10 Lois Shutt Kentland IN 34 85 F 7. Female 1:04:04.7 20:40/M

Race held in Goodland, IN. Results by Race Time, Inc. 1 07/22/2020 07:45:38
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Race held in Goodland, IN. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Name
Payton Williams
Delaney Williams
Stacie Phillips
Jim Phillips
Fran Heim
Chris Williams
Carmen Williams
Nancy Davis
Mackenzie Sondgeroth
Rene Adwell
Debra Wettschurack
Duncan Heim
Diane Costello
Mary Emmrich
Clarice Benner

FROG HOP FRENZY

Overall Finish List

Virtual Fowler Fireworks 5K

City

Fowler IN

Fowler IN
Carmel IN
Carmel IN

West Lafayette IN
Fowler IN

Fowler IN

West Lafayette IN
Earl Park IN
Fowler IN

Fowler IN

West Lafayette IN
Fowler IN
Morocco IN

Earl Park IN

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

50
48
110
111
78
51
49
86
54
53
72
79
20
29
85

19
23
42
41
40
53
50
63
31
64
63

5
74
64
56
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Female
Female
Female
Male 99
Female
Male 99
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male 99
Female

. Female

. Female

Time Pace
24:44.0 7:59/M
25:25.1 8:12/M
25:47.1 8:19/M
25:47.2 8:19/M
27:32.1 8:53/M
29:13.1 9:26/M
37:59.1 12:15/M
41:45.8 13:28/M
45:45.0 14:45/M
48:22.0 15:36/M
48:22.0 15:36/M
48:25.0 15:37/M
55:29.6 17:54/M
57:08.4 18:26/M
59:54.4 19:19/M

07/22/2020 07:45:39



