### *Race Date*June 26, 2020

# FROG HOP FRENZY <u>Overall Finish List</u>

### **Virtual Frog Hop 5K**

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	Bib No	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	AG Place	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	David Florian	Morocco IN	62	19	М	1: Male 99	20:23.0	6:35/M
2	Aaron Knochel	Royal Oak MI	104	26	М	2: Male 99	23:52.0	7:42/M
3	Dawn Teig	Milford IL	33	45	F	1: Female	32:14.4	10:24/M
4	Aubree Florian	Morocco IN	63	15	F	2: Female	32:53.4	10:37/M
5	Lynn Dombroski	Greenwood, In IN	96	68	F	3: Female	47:22.0	15:17/M
6	Kathleen Smith	Rensselaer IN	8	65	F	4: Female	56:33.4	18:15/M
7	Mary Emmrich	Morocco IN	28	64	F	5: Female	57:08.4	18:26/M
8	Dennis Morros	Morrocco IN	98	80	М	3: Male 99	1:00:00.0	19:21/M
9	Sue Frischie	Kentland IN	103	71	F	6: Female	1:01:11.2	19:44/M
10	Lois Shutt	Kentland IN	34	85	F	7: Female	1:04:04.7	20:40/M

# FROG HOP FRENZY <u>Overall Finish List</u>

#### **Virtual Fowler Fireworks 5K**

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	Bib No	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	AG Place	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Payton Williams	Fowler IN	50	19	F	1: Female	24:44.0	7:59/M
2	Delaney Williams	Fowler IN	48	23	F	2: Female	25:25.1	8:12/M
3	Stacie Phillips	Carmel IN	110	42	F	3: Female	25:47.1	8:19/M
4	Jim Phillips	Carmel IN	111	41	М	1: Male 99	25:47.2	8:19/M
5	Fran Heim	West Lafayette IN	78	40	F	4: Female	27:32.1	8:53/M
6	Chris Williams	Fowler IN	51	53	М	2: Male 99	29:13.1	9:26/M
7	Carmen Williams	Fowler IN	49	50	F	5: Female	37:59.1	12:15/M
8	Nancy Davis	West Lafayette IN	86	63	F	6: Female	41:45.8	13:28/M
9	Mackenzie Sondgeroth	Earl Park IN	54	31	F	7: Female	45:45.0	14:45/M
10	Rene Adwell	Fowler IN	53	64	F	8: Female	48:22.0	15:36/M
11	Debra Wettschurack	Fowler IN	72	63	F	9: Female	48:22.0	15:36/M
12	Duncan Heim	West Lafayette IN	79	5	М	3: Male 99	48:25.0	15:37/M
13	Diane Costello	Fowler IN	20	74	F	10: Female	55:29.6	17:54/M
14	Mary Emmrich	Morocco IN	29	64	F	11: Female	57:08.4	18:26/M
15	Clarice Benner	Earl Park IN	85	56	F	12: Female	59:54.4	19:19/M